
 
SCHOOL DATES 2023/2024 ACADEMIC YEAR 

Month: Event: Date: 
AUTUMN TERM 1 

September INSET DAYS 
Year 6 Class Trip 
Year 1 Class Trip 
Macmillan Coffee Morning 
Year 5 Class Trip 

Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th September 
Friday 15th September 
Tuesday 26th September 
Thursday 28th September 
Friday 29th September 

October Harvest Festival (EYFS parents invited to attend) 
Scholastics Book Fair 
Parents’ evening 
Pupil photographs (Siblings as well) 
TT Rockstars Day (dress up as a rockstar) 
Deadline to apply to secondary school 

Thursday 5th October 
Monday 16th – Friday 20th October   
Wednesday 18th and Thursday 19th October 
Friday 20th October 
Friday 27th October 
Tuesday 31st October 

Break up Friday 27th October (1 week) Return to school Monday 6th November 
AUTUMN TERM 2 

November Year 6 Swim Lessons (every Thursday) 
 
EYFS Open Day 
Children in Need 
Anti-Bullying Week 
Flu Vaccination 

Thursday 9th November – Thursday 14th 
December  
Tuesday 7th, 14 and 21st November 
Thursday 16th November 
Monday 13 - Friday 17th November 
Friday 24th November 

December Christingle Service 
Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper Day 
Carols Around the Tree 
Christmas performance in Parish Hall 
KS1 Nativity in Church (Year 1 parents invited to 
attend) 
INSET DAY  

Sunday 10th December 
Wednesday 13th December 
Thursday 14th December 
Friday 15th December 
Thursday 21st December 
 
Friday 22nd December 

Break up Thursday 21st December (2 weeks) Return to school Monday 8th January 
SPRING TERM 1 

February Year 6 Residential to Kingswood 
Class Photo Day 

Wednesday 7th – Friday 9th February 
Tuesday 20th February 

Break up Friday 9th February (1 week) Return to school Monday 19th February 
SPRING TERM 2 

March World Book Day/Books for Breakfast 
Parents’ Evening 
Easter Service in Church 

Thursday 7th March 
Wednesday 20th and Thursday 21st March 
TBC 

Break up Friday 22nd March (2 weeks) Return to school Monday 8th April 
SUMMER TERM 1 

May KS2 SATS 
Sports Day EYFS at 9:30am & KS1 at 1:30pm  
Sports Day KS2 at 1:30pm 
INSET DAY 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th May 
Monday 20th May 
Tuesday 21st May 
Friday 24th May 

Break up Friday 23rd May (1 week) Return to school Monday 3rd June 
SUMMER TERM 2 



 
SCHOOL DATES 2023/2024 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 

June Y4 Multiplication Check 
Y1 Phonics Screening 
Back up Sports Day: EYFS at 9:30am & KS1 at 
1:30pm  
Back up Sports Day KS2 at 1:30pm 
Y5 Bikeability 

Between 5th and 23rd June 
Monday 10th – Friday 14th June 
Monday 17th June 
 
Tuesday 18th June 
Monday 24th – Friday 28th June 

July Year 6 Leavers’ End of Year Performance Take 2 
Theatre afternoon and evening times TBC 
Pupil reports emailed to parents 
Year 6 Leavers’ Service in Church 09:30am 

Thursday 11th July 
 
Friday 12th July  
Thursday 18th July  

SUMMER HOLIDAYS – Friday 19th July 2023 


